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Sample Name: Poly (4-vinyl pyridine) 

 

Sample #:  P40424A-4VP 

 

Structure: 

 

N

CHCH2
n

 
 

Composition: 

Mn x10
3
 PDI 

77.5 1.05 

 

Synthesis Procedure: 

Poly (4-vinyl pyridine) is obtained by anionic 

polymerization.  

 

Characterization: 

The molecular weight and polydispersity index (PDI) 

obtained by size exclusion chromatography (GPC) 

using DMF/LiBr 0.02M as an eluant at 50 
o
C. 

 

Solubility:  

Poly (4-vinylpyridine) is soluble in DMF, THF, 

toluene, methanol, ethanol and CHCl3. It precipitates 

from water and hexanes, ether. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SEC elugram of Homopolymer: 

Conc (mg/mL)

dn/dc (mL/g)

Method 

Solvent 

Column 

9.0288

0.1530

PS80k_December-2016-0004.vcm

DMF w 0.023M LiBr

PSS

P40424A-4Vp_01.vdt:  Refractive Index Right Angle Light Scattering

Low Angle Light Scattering

0.00

9.35
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0.00

5.27
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0.00

3.62

7.24

10.86

14.47

18.09

21.71

25.33

28.95

32.57

36.18
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43.42
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Retention Volume (mL)

8.00 9.17 10.33 11.50 12.67 13.83 15.00 16.17 17.33 18.50 19.67 20.83 22.00

Sample Mn Mw Mp Mw/Mn IV

P40424A-4Vp_01.vdt 77,680 81,707 83,814 1.052 0.1671

P40424A-4VP
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